SCHIBSTED ASA

SCHIBSTED ASA

ISIN:  NO0003028904

Overview

2024/07/17 18:00:01
Price

317.00 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-3.00% (-9.80)

NO0003028904
SCHA

First North Stockholm

NOK
Other
Stock

6,212 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

316.80 NOK (305)
327.00 NOK (150)
320.80 NOK
320.80 NOK
317.00 NOK
326.80 NOK
317.0151 NOK
5,020
1,591,416.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356292,273822422,75096477,257594889,257594520,273822428,257594169,257595349,273822430,257595150,171497084,171497086,172411979,202356285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003028904&ID_NOTATION=28176889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1545c4d5c9c051f2cc7a3ea32cc2e0bdaf0998afdbdd9e77021a4eab6063d71b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2dc4ae00124c62a9&time=1721452599&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=864055f270980f224d56f43d726b84d1c37537b2a3df3db37b113332d3e4a2e7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb33eb0925f19b50a&time=1721452599&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8916df75d8885c44126ac0083dbb9a88fcb9f32ce07d8789be1e59dd5a62676a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e632ea112072c0fc1&time=1721452599&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2aac3a36596fb6b9148995cc2fe5dd18047b22ccd0f933dfbb82e51a0bf3494&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c790b873a9e527a3d&time=1721452599&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e07f11039a1122c04b23592df02519c7f00935816a4445adc569e9c9ab15d76&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5bdb339a77865be2e&time=1721452599&tool=RSC

SCHIBSTED ASA

Details

2024/07/17 18:00:01

Price
317.00 NOK

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.00% (-9.80)

ISIN NO0003028904
Symbol SCHA
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,212 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 316.80 NOK (305)
Ask (Ask size) 327.00 NOK (150)
Open 320.80 NOK
High 320.80 NOK
Low 317.00 NOK
Close (prev. day) 326.80 NOK
VWAP 317.0151 NOK
Volume (pcs) 5,020
Trading volume 1,591,416.00
Number of trades 20
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.95% +65.97% -27.71%
Perf (abs.) +28.70 +126.00 -121.50
Beta -0.03 0.41 0.65
Volatility 76.64 74.58 52.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 27.14 EUR
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15 27.04 EUR
07/18

Munich 2024/ 08:00 26.94 EUR
07/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 325.60 NOK

European Trade Reporting 07/18

Hanover 2024/ 08:00 26.94 EUR

322.55 NOK (5,066)
311.62 NOK (922)
322.61 NOK (331)
281.00 NOK (216)
370.60 NOK (2024/05/29)
288.30 NOK (2024/01/08)
370.60 NOK (2024/05/29)
200.80 NOK (2023/07/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 2
0.00 10
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28176889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276567134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422530

SCHIBSTED ASA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
o717

2024/
05/30

2024/
07/18

2024/
0718

08:09

18:00

21:36

08:10

08:11

26.94 EUR 0.00

317.00 NOK 1.59

32.50 USD 0.38

27.04 EUR 0.00

26.96 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1041041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251146718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15058

SCHIBSTED ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

CgCHIBSTED

Contact Details
SCHIBSTED ASA

Akersgata 55 - 0180 Oslo
Telefon: +47-23-10-66-00

Fax: +47-23-10-66-01

E-mail: schibsted@schibsted.no

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kristin Skogen
Lund

Kristin Skogen
Lund

Andrew Kvalseth

Christian Printzell
Halvorsen

Grethe Malkmus

Per Christian
Morland

Siv Juvik Tveitnes

Sven Stormer
Tauloff

Chairman of
Managing Board

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Karl-Christian
Agerup

Hans Kristian
Mijelva

Ulrike Handel
Hugo Lund
Maurstad

Maria Carling
Philippe Vimard
Rune Bjerke
Satu Kristiina
Kiiskinen

Satu M. A. Huber

Valvik Marita

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:schibsted@schibsted.no
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